
lbs

in

in

in

Deg

in

in

in

in

in

in

in

in

in

mph

in/s

%

in

lbs

V/Ah

kw

ft/lb

mm

cc

G

psi

OCTANE

DIESEL FORKLIFT
FD-120 FD120

r

Diesel

26,455.4

23.6

118.1

59.8X7.1X3.9

6˚/12˚

30.3

9.8

185.0

86.6

121.3

177.6

102.0

185.0

165.4

17.4

11.0

20

9.00-20

9.00-20

126.0

31,967.0

(12V/80AH) x2

QSB45-C110

Cummins

110/2200

283/1300

4

107 x 124

4,500

27.7

Hydraulic

2/2

2,755.7


